LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Bill Fact Sheet — December 12, 2025
https://legilist.com
Bill page: https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1844

S 1844

Military Retirement Restoration Act

Congress: 113 (2013-2015, Ended)

Chamber: Senate

Policy Area: Taxation

Introduced: Dec 17, 2013

Current Status. Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (Dec 17, 2013)
Official Text: https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-bill/1844

Sponsor

Name: Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH]
Party: Democratic ¢ State: NH ¢ Chamber: Senate

Cosponsors (23 total)

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Sen. Begich, Mark [D-AK] D - AK Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT] D.-CT Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN] D - MN Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI] D - HI Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA] D - VA Dec 17, 2013
Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME] I - ME Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN] D - MN Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Landrieu, Mary L. [D-LA] D-LA Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR] D -OR Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI] D -RI Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT] |-VT Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Schatz, Brian [D-HI] D - HI Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO] D-CO Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM] D -NM Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA] D - VA Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA] D - MA Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM] D - NM Dec 18, 2013
Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA] D - MA Dec 18, 2013
Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE] D - DE Dec 19, 2013
Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI] D -WI Dec 20, 2013
Sen. Leahy, Patrick J. [D-VT] D-VT Jan 13, 2014
Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI] D - Ml Jan 13, 2014
Sen. Manchin, Joe, Il [D-WV] D WV Jan 15, 2014


https://legilist.com
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1844
https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-bill/1844
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001181
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001265
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001277
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000457
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001042
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000384
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000383
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000367
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000550
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001176
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000122
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000033
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001194
https://legilist.com/legislator/U000038
https://legilist.com/legislator/U000039
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000805
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000817
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001046
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000133
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001088
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001230
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000174
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000770
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001183

Committee Activity

Committee

Finance Committee

Subjects & Policy Tags
Policy Area:

Taxation

Chamber

Senate

Activity
Referred To

Date
Dec 17, 2013



Related Bills

Bill

113 HR
5338

113 HR
4134

113 S
1963

113 S
1950

113 S
1977

113 HR
3787

113 HR
3788

113 HR
3790

113 HR
3792

113 HR
3793

113 HR
3794

113 HR
3797

113 HR
3798

113 HR
3801

113 HR
3804

113 HR
3807

113 S
1931

113 S
1930

113 S
1869

113 S
1856

113 HR
3666

113 S
1533

113 HR
1554

Relationship

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Identical bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Related bill

Last Action

Jul 31, 2014: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committees on Oversight
and Government Reform, and Foreign Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in
each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Jun 20, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Feb 12, 2014: Returned to the Calendar. Calendar No. 298.

Feb 4, 2014: Motion to proceed to consideration of measure withdrawn in Senate. (consideration: CR S736)

Feb 3, 2014: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar
No. 300.

Jan 28, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Disability Assistance and Memorial Affairs.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.

Jan 16, 2014:
No. 296.

Jan 15, 2014

Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar

Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.

Dec 19, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Dec 18, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.

Dec 5, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committees on Financial
Services, and the Budget, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for
consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Sep 19, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Apr 15, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Financial
Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such
provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.


https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/5338
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/5338
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/4134
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/4134
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1963
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1963
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1950
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1950
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1977
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1977
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3787
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3787
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3788
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3788
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3790
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3790
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3792
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3792
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3793
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3793
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3794
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3794
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3797
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3797
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3798
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3798
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3801
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3801
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3804
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3804
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3807
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3807
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1931
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1931
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1930
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1930
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1869
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1869
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1856
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1856
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3666
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/3666
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1533
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/1533
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/1554
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/1554

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 HR Related bill Apr 15, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
1555

113 HR Related bill Feb 14, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
694

113 S Related bill Feb 11, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
268

113 S Related bill Feb 7, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
250

Summary (as of Dec 17, 2013)

Military Retirement Restoration Act - Repeals the provision of the Bipartisan Budget Act of 2013 that reduces the cost-of-
living adjustment to the retirement pay of members of the Armed Forces under age 62.

Amends the Internal Revenue Code to treat a foreign corporation managed and controlled, directly or indirectly, primarily
in the United States as a domestic corporation for U.S. tax purposes if the stock of such corporation is regularly traded on
an established securities market or the aggregate gross assets of such corporation during the taxable year or any
preceding taxable year is $50 million or more.

Actions Timeline

e Dec 17, 2013: Introduced in Senate
e Dec 17, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/1555
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/1555
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/694
https://legilist.com/bill/113/hr/694
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/268
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/268
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/250
https://legilist.com/bill/113/s/250
https://legilist.com

