

S 1844

Military Retirement Restoration Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)

Chamber: Senate

Policy Area: Taxation

Introduced: Dec 17, 2013

Current Status: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Latest Action: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance. (Dec 17, 2013)

Official Text: <https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/senate-bill/1844>

Sponsor

Name: Sen. Shaheen, Jeanne [D-NH]

Party: Democratic • **State:** NH • **Chamber:** Senate

Cosponsors (23 total)

Cosponsor	Party / State	Role	Date Joined
Sen. Begich, Mark [D-AK]	D · AK		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Blumenthal, Richard [D-CT]	D · CT		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Franken, Al [D-MN]	D · MN		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Hirono, Mazie K. [D-HI]	D · HI		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Kaine, Tim [D-VA]	D · VA		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. King, Angus S., Jr. [I-ME]	I · ME		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Klobuchar, Amy [D-MN]	D · MN		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Landrieu, Mary L. [D-LA]	D · LA		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Merkley, Jeff [D-OR]	D · OR		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Reed, Jack [D-RI]	D · RI		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Sanders, Bernard [I-VT]	I · VT		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Schatz, Brian [D-HI]	D · HI		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Udall, Mark [D-CO]	D · CO		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Udall, Tom [D-NM]	D · NM		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Warner, Mark R. [D-VA]	D · VA		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Warren, Elizabeth [D-MA]	D · MA		Dec 17, 2013
Sen. Heinrich, Martin [D-NM]	D · NM		Dec 18, 2013
Sen. Markey, Edward J. [D-MA]	D · MA		Dec 18, 2013
Sen. Coons, Christopher A. [D-DE]	D · DE		Dec 19, 2013
Sen. Baldwin, Tammy [D-WI]	D · WI		Dec 20, 2013
Sen. Leahy, Patrick J. [D-VT]	D · VT		Jan 13, 2014
Sen. Stabenow, Debbie [D-MI]	D · MI		Jan 13, 2014
Sen. Manchin, Joe, III [D-WV]	D · WV		Jan 15, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee	Chamber	Activity	Date
Finance Committee	Senate	Referred To	Dec 17, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Taxation

Related Bills

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
113 HR 5338	Related bill	Jul 31, 2014: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committees on Oversight and Government Reform, and Foreign Affairs, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
113 HR 4134	Related bill	Jun 20, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 S 1963	Related bill	Feb 12, 2014: Returned to the Calendar. Calendar No. 298.
113 S 1950	Related bill	Feb 4, 2014: Motion to proceed to consideration of measure withdrawn in Senate. (consideration: CR S736)
113 S 1977	Related bill	Feb 3, 2014: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 300.
113 HR 3787	Related bill	Jan 28, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Disability Assistance and Memorial Affairs.
113 HR 3788	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3790	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3792	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3793	Identical bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3794	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3797	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3798	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3801	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3804	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 HR 3807	Related bill	Jan 24, 2014: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
113 S 1931	Related bill	Jan 16, 2014: Read the second time. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 296.
113 S 1930	Related bill	Jan 15, 2014: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.
113 S 1869	Related bill	Dec 19, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
113 S 1856	Related bill	Dec 18, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Armed Services.
113 HR 3666	Related bill	Dec 5, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committees on Financial Services, and the Budget, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
113 S 1533	Related bill	Sep 19, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
113 HR 1554	Related bill	Apr 15, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Ways and Means, and in addition to the Committee on Financial Services, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.

Bill	Relationship	Last Action
113 HR 1555	Related bill	Apr 15, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
113 HR 694	Related bill	Feb 14, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
113 S 268	Related bill	Feb 11, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.
113 S 250	Related bill	Feb 7, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary (as of Dec 17, 2013)

Military Retirement Restoration Act - Repeals the provision of the Bipartisan Budget Act of 2013 that reduces the cost-of-living adjustment to the retirement pay of members of the Armed Forces under age 62.

Amends the Internal Revenue Code to treat a foreign corporation managed and controlled, directly or indirectly, primarily in the United States as a domestic corporation for U.S. tax purposes if the stock of such corporation is regularly traded on an established securities market or the aggregate gross assets of such corporation during the taxable year or any preceding taxable year is \$50 million or more.

Actions Timeline

- **Dec 17, 2013:** Introduced in Senate
- **Dec 17, 2013:** Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.